

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 834/2017

THE COMMISSIONER OF POLICE & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DEVENDER ANAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 93177- application for vacating stay)

Date : 22-09-2017 This IA was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aman Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Sheoran, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Jena, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Dass, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List IA along with appeal in the month of November,
2017.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR-cum-PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
Court Master